MYCOTOXINS
Analysis
Using QuEChERS, SPE & LC/MS/MS
• Selective
• Rapid
• Repeatable
Rapid and Selective Multi-Toxin Screening

Ochratoxin A 31.4
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
roQ™ Extraction Kits
Extraction kits contain fifty easy-pour salt packets and fifty 50 mL stand-alone
centrifuge tubes
Description Unit Part No. Price
AOAC 2007.01 Method Extraction Kits
6.0 g MgSO4, 1.5 g NaOAc 50/pk KS0-8911*
EN 15662 Method Extraction Kits
4.0 g MgSO4, 1.0 g NaCl, 1.0 g SCTD, 0.5 g SCDS 50/pk KS0-8909*
Original Non-buffered Method Extraction Kits
4.0 g MgSO4, 1.0 g NaCl 50/pk KS0-8910
6.0 g MgSO4, 1.5 g NaCl 50/pk KS0-8912
roQ dSPE Kits
dSPE kits contain pre-weighed sorbents/salts inside 2 mL or 15 mL centrifuge tubes
Description Unit Part No. Price
2 mL dSPE Kits
150 mg MgSO4, 25 mg PSA, 25 mg C18E 100/pk KS0-8913
150 mg MgSO4, 25 mg PSA, 2.5 mg GCB 100/pk KS0-8914
150 mg, MgSO4, 25 mg PSA, 7.5 mg GCB 100/pk KS0-8915
150 mg MgSO4, 25 mg PSA 100/pk KS0-8916
150 mg MgSO4, 50 mg PSA, 50 mg C18E, 50 mg GCB 100/pk KS0-8917
150 mg MgSO4, 50 mg PSA, 50 mg C18E 100/pk KS0-8918
150 mg MgSO4, 50 mg PSA, 50 mg GCB 100/pk KS0-8919
150 mg MgSO4, 50 mg PSA 100/pk KS0-8920
15 mL dSPE Kits
900 mg MgSO
4, 150 mg PSA, 150 mg C18E 50/pk KS0-8921
900 mg MgSO4, 150 mg PSA, 15 mg GCB 50/pk KS0-8922
900 mg MgSO4, 150 mg PSA, 45 mg GCB 50/pk KS0-8923
900 mg MgSO4, 150 mg PSA 50/pk KS0-8924
1200 mg MgSO4, 400 mg PSA, 400 mg C18E, 400 mg GCB 50/pk KS0-8925
1200 mg MgSO4, 400 mg PSA, 400 mg C18E 50/pk KS0-8926
1200 mg MgSO4, 400 mg PSA, 400 mg GCB 50/pk KS0-8927
1200 mg MgSO4, 400 mg PSA 50/pk KS0-8928
Format
Sorbent
Mass Part Number Unit Price
Tube